Categoria:

NO

453
448
445
451
452
419
455
459
458
461
409
411

Categoria:

NE
304
301
303
332
308
334

Categoria:

N°
440
439
441
446
417
408
404
414
406
447
420
421
436

Baby

Nome

Ingrilli Davide
Passoni Leonardo
Bonazzi Leonardo
Ingrilli Flavio
Maritano Emanuele
Galdini Chiara
Villa Eleonora
Colombo Sara
Beretta Silvia
Pagani Sofia
Pagani Edoardo
Pagani Sara

Cuccioli
Nome

Colombo Luca
Carelli Edoardo
Pozzi Riccardo
Vitali Davide
Mariani Abele
Riva Matteo

Ragazzi
Nome

Goretti Stefan
Devizzi Luca

Vitali Emanuele
Bonacina Michele
Bianchini Alessandro
Vigano Walter
Maritano Michele
Arosio Alessandro
Besana Davide
Tagliabue Tommaso
Nespoli Tommaso
Longoni Samuele
Panzeri Paolo

Societa

Pell e Oss Monza
Pell e Oss Monza
Sci Club Ardesio
Pell e Oss Monza
Pell e Oss Monza
C.E.A. Arcore
A.N.A. Giussano
G.A.M. Meda
G.A.M. Meda
Triathlon Brianza
Triathlon Brianza
Triathlon Brianza

Societa

G.A.M. Meda
Pell e Oss Monza
Pell e Oss Monza
Sci Club Leffe
Triathlon Brianza
A.N.A. Giussano

Societa

Comunita
Comunita

Sci Club Leffe
A.N.A. Giussano
Pell e Oss Monza
G.S.A. Seregno
Pell e Oss Monza
Pell e Oss Monza
A.N.A. Giussano
A.N.A. Giussano
A.N.A. Giussano
A.N.A. Giussano
A.N.A. Giussano

Pos.

OCooO~NOUIrWNPE

10

Pos.

OO, WN PR

Pos.

Boo~v~ousrwnrk

S
wWN P

Tempo

0.02.36
0.03.12
0.03.40
0.03.41
0.03.58
0.04.05
0.04.15
0.04.49
0.07.47
0.08.13
0.11.23
1.33.17

Tempo

0.10.06
0.11.20
0.11.43
0.12.11
0.12.15
0.15.49

Tempo

0.10.36
0.12.32
0.12.56
0.16.47
0.17.20
0.17.25
0.20.06
0.23.55
0.24.26
0.24.57
0.26.15
0.26.23
0.28.12

Punti

60
55

49
44
38
33
27
22
16
11
5

Punti

60
48
36

24
12

Punti

60
54
48
42
36
30
24
18
12



Categoria:

NE
611
605
602
606
608
601

Categoria:

NO
2
287

Categoria:

NO
157
246
23
41
289
24
145
239
247
22
156
251
26
259
128
207
42
29
28
250
44
273
135
141
25
248
152

Allievi
Nome

Carrara Giovanni
Fabio Ramoni
Folcio Samuele
Terragni Alessandro
Pizzi Andrea
Ibrahimovic Giuliano

Junior
Nome

Maffeis Davide
Formenti Damiano

Senior
Nome

Antonioli Daniel
Frigerio Giuseppe
Forzatti Marco
Luigi Mauri
Bertocchi lvan
Forzati Luca
Soresi Fabio
Ambrosioni Raul
Gatti Maurizio
Brambilla Francesco
Riva Antonio
Mariani Carlo
Folcio Fabiano
Pellizzoni Roberto
Dell'Oro Massimiliano
Crippa Alessandro
Mariani Davide
Colzani Simone
Folcio Matteo
Gatti Roberto
Castellazzi Marco
Colombo Alberto
Stefanuca Adrian
Mariani Marco
Novati Luca

Pozzi Marco
Gilberti Matteo

Societa

Sci Club Leffe
G.S.A. Seregnho
A.N.A. Giussano
Triathlon Brianza
Triathlon Brianza
Pell e Oss Monza

Societa

G.S.A. Seregnho
G.S.A. Seregnho

Societa

A.N.A. Giussano
A.N.A. Giussano
Pell e Oss Monza
G.S.A. Seregno
Sci Club Leffe
Pell e Oss Monza
Pell e Oss Monza
A.N.A. Giussano
A.N.A. Giussano
Pell e Oss Monza
A.N.A. Giussano
Triathlon Brianza
A.N.A. Giussano
A.N.A. Giussano
A.N.A. Giussano
A.N.A. Giussano
Triathlon Brianza
A.N.A. Giussano
A.N.A. Giussano
A.N.A. Giussano
Triathlon Brianza
A.N.A. Giussano
A.N.A. Giussano
Triathlon Brianza
A.N.A. Giussano
A.N.A. Giussano
A.N.A. Giussano

Pos.

OO, WN B

Pos.

H

Pos.

Boo~v~ourwnrk

NNNNNNNNRPRRRRRRRRR
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Tempo

0.13.20
0.17.37
0.19.16
0.19.31
0.20.00
0.22.23

Tempo

0.27.54
1.06.23

Tempo

0.26.25
0.26.33
0.28.15
0.28.31
0.28.48
0.29.50
0.31.24
0.32.47
0.32.48
0.34.20
0.34.34
0.34.44
0.34.58
0.35.39
0.38.26
0.38.29
0.38.35
0.39.16
0.39.24
0.40.58
0.43.55
0.45.10
0.45.47
0.49.35
0.52.27
1.00.47
1.18.12

Punti

60
48
36
24
12

Punti

60
30

Punti

60
58
55
53

51
48
46
44
42
39
37
35
32
30
28
25
23
21
18
16
14

N 01 N



Categoria: Master

N° Nome Societa

291 Riccardi Alessandro A.N.A. Giussano
286 Bonazzi Giovanni Sci Club Valgandino
245 Devizzi Lorenzo A.N.A. Giussano
280 Salvi Danilo Sci Club Leffe
108 Moro Stefano A.N.A. Giussano
158 Galdin Maurizio A.N.A. Giussano
274 Alde Stefano A.N.A. Giussano
106 Ingrilli Luca Pell e Oss Monza
124 Volonte' Pierenrico Triathlon Brianza
279 Vitali Alberto Sci Club Leffe
155 Riva Pietro A.N.A. Giussano
276 Battaglia Stefano A.N.A. Giussano
104 Pozzi Franco Pell e Oss Monza
275 Giordano Francesco A.N.A. Giussano
209 Spreafico Carlo A.N.A. Giussano
107 Grammatica Maurizio A.N.A. Giussano
261 Bianzina Carlo A.N.A. Giussano
163 Salvioni Carlo G.S.A. Seregno
266 Gritti Fabrizio A.N.A. Giussano
123 Mariani Luigi Triathlon Brianza
120 Pagani P.Mario Triathlon Brianza
249 Mauri Luca A.N.A. Giussano
134 Molteni Rodolfo A.N.A. Giussano
122 Pagani Carlo Triathlon Brianza
147 Novellino Roberto Pell e Oss Monza
154 Brioschi Armando Triathlon Brianza
242 Bonacina Paolo A.N.A. Giussano
117 Beretta Stefano G.A.M. Meda
109 Folcio Eugenio A.N.A. Giussano
129 Recalcati Mario Triathlon Brianza
281 Venitucci Rossano C.E.A. Arcore
125 Ferrari Paolo C.E.A. Arcore
Categoria: Super Master

N° Nome Societa

244 Invernizzi Domenico A.N.A. Giussano
263 Torchitti Vittorio A.N.A. Giussano
262 Monaci Sergio A.N.A. Giussano
191 Villa Roberto G.S.A. Seregnho
181 Forzati Carlo Pell e Oss Monza
188 Dimonte Paolo | Bocia Verano
199 Paltrinieri Stefano Triathlon Brianza
278 Tremolada Renato Triathlon Brianza
253 Carnovali Giuseppe A.N.A. Giussano

Pos.

OCoOo~NOoOUh~WNPE

Pos.

O©CooO~NO ULl WNPE

Tempo

0.27.16
0.28.35
0.30.13
0.30.40
0.31.48
0.32.20
0.32.35
0.32.54
0.34.07
0.34.30
0.34.34
0.34.45
0.35.07
0.35.54
0.35.58
0.37.30
0.38.11
0.38.16
0.38.39
0.38.47
0.38.50
0.39.00
0.39.21
0.39.27
0.39.30
0.40.46
0.42.24
0.44.10
0.48.41
0.49.22
0.57.00
1.00.07

Tempo

0.27.27
0.27.29
0.27.32
0.31.33
0.31.36
0.32.09
0.35.43
0.38.06
0.38.19

Punti
60

58

56
54
52
50
48
0
46
43
41
39
37
35
33
31
29
27
25
23
21
19
17
14
12

10
8
6
4
2

Punti

60
57
55
52
49
46
44
41
38



285
208
252
257
186
187
184
197
159
190
146
194
201
205
160

Categoria:

N°
265
243
272
232
150
233
227
238
264
283
224
230
234
237
282
223
258
284
222

Categoria:

NE
351
333
307
318
309

Parolini Osvaldo
Redaelli Giovanni
Zulian Daniele
Rasador Mario
Moriggi Gianluigi
Borgonovo Maurizio
Boccaletto Gabriele
Mariani Giovanni
Cesana Romeo
Colombari Giorgio
Bianchini Giorgio
Mariani Alvaro
Cazzaniga Silvano
Beretta Mario
Gelosa Gabriele

Pionieri
Nome

Manzoni Egidio
Spreafico Egidio
Demarcelli Roberto
Brivio Mario
Scaccabarozzi Gianni
Ramazzotti Alberto
Ambrosioni Guerrino
Conversano Mario
Venini Severino
Galbiati Gianfranco
Bonfanti Carlo
Chiolerio Ambrogio
Frigerio Renato
Vitali Gianpietro
Orlandini Alessandro
Novati Elio

Ferrario Pepino
Longo Gianni
Pellegatta Claudio

Cucciole
Nome

Pagani Valeria
Bonacina Carlotta
Pagani Veronica
Galdini Silvia
Pagani Camilla

Sci Club Strada
A.N.A. Giussano
Triathlon Brianza
A.N.A. Giussano
A.N.A. Giussano
| Bocia Verano
A.N.A. Giussano
Triathlon Brianza
Sci Club Lissone
C.A.l. Carate Brianza
Pell e Oss Monza
G.S.A. Seregnho
Triathlon Brianza
C.E.A. Arcore
C.A.l. Desio

Societa

A.N.A. Giussano
A.N.A. Giussano
A.N.A. Giussano
Triathlon Brianza
A.N.A. Giussano
Triathlon Brianza
A.N.A. Giussano
C.E.A. Arcore
A.N.A. Giussano
Alpini Arese

| Bocia Verano
G.S.A. Seregno
C.A.l. Desio
C.E.A. Arcore
Alpini Arese

| Bocia Verano
A.N.A. Giussano
Alpini Arese
A.N.A. Giussano

Societa

Triathlon Brianza
A.N.A. Giussano
Triathlon Brianza
C.E.A. Arcore

Triathlon Brianza

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Pos.

Boo~v~ouorwnrk

RPRRPRRRRRRR
OCO~NOUDWNER

Pos.

a b~ wdNPE

0.39.00
0.39.15
0.39.20
0.39.22
0.40.00
0.41.25
0.41.28
0.43.01
0.44.47
0.45.03
0.46.11
0.47.21
0.48.59
0.52.45
1.03.03

Tempo

0.34.09
0.35.07
0.36.49
0.37.10
0.37.42
0.40.52
0.41.38
0.41.45
0.42.00
0.44.23
0.46.09
0.49.53
0.51.31
0.52.44
0.55.56
0.58.31
1.06.11
1.18.23
1.26.25

Tempo

0.12.33
0.13.37
0.14.33
0.16.16
0.19.13

35
33
30
27
25
22
19

16
14
11

Punti

60
56
53
49
45
41
38
34
30

26
23
19
15

Punti

60
48
36
24
12



Categoria:

NO

438
432
433
428
434
449
426

Categoria:

NO

532
534
533
501
513

Categoria:

N°
507
525
514
528
524
523
526
512
518
517
527
506
599

Categoria:

NO

509
553
556
539
552
554

Giovani
Nome

Invernizzi Elisa
Paltrinieri Marta
Paltrinieri llaria
Pozzi Martina
Mariani Susanna
Cella Francesca
Magni Laura

Junior F.
Nome

Orsenigo Silvia
Bianzina Raissa
Cairo Gaia
Magni Elisabetta
Folcio Marta

Senior F.
Nome

Colombo Valeria
Frigerio Agnese
Scaccabarozzi Daniela
Camnasio Erica
Pellegata Stefania
Ewa Piekamzyk
Folcio Eleonora
Folcio Giulia
Bussolotti Lara
Torresan Antonella
Chindamo Laura
Agostoni Irene
Chie Goto

Ladies
Nome

Cairoli Cristina

Guidi Milena

Teruzzi Paola

Dell'Orto Maria Rosaria
Confalonieri Enrica
Daniel Miriam

Societa

Comunita
Triathlon Brianza
Triathlon Brianza
Pell e Oss Monza
Triathlon Brianza
G.A.M. Meda
Pell e Oss Monza

Societa

G.A.M. Meda
A.N.A. Giussano
| Bocia Verano
Pell e Oss Monza
A.N.A. Giussano

Societa

A.N.A. Giussano
A.N.A. Giussano
A.N.A. Giussano
A.N.A. Giussano
A.N.A. Giussano
A.N.A. Giussano
A.N.A. Giussano
A.N.A. Giussano
A.N.A. Giussano
A.N.A. Giussano
A.N.A. Giussano
A.N.A. Giussano
A.N.A. Giussano

Societa

C.E.A. Arcore
G.A.M. Meda
C.E.A. Arcore
Pell e Oss Monza
A.N.A. Giussano
G.A.M. Meda

Pos.

NOoO o~ WNPRE

Pos.

a b~ wdN P

Pos.

Boo~v~ouasrwnrk

Y
wWN P

Pos.

OO hs, WN B

Tempo

0.11.47
0.12.59
0.13.22
0.14.42
0.19.14
0.20.20
0.33.28

Tempo

0.17.22
0.18.03
0.19.08
0.25.22
0.28.12

Tempo

0.16.37
0.17.15
0.17.34
0.18.58
0.22.21
0.23.49
0.28.01
0.29.03
0.33.21
0.33.39
0.33.50
0.36.00
1.23.48

Tempo

0.21.08
0.22.08
0.24.30
0.24.36
0.26.18
0.27.52

Punti

60
50
40
30
20
10

Punti

60
48
36
24
12

Punti

60
55
51
46
42
37
32
28
23
18
14

Punti

60
50
40
30
20
10



Categoria: Dame

N° Nome Societa Pos. Tempo Punti
579 Banfi Graziella Pell e Oss Monza 1 0.21.00 60
580 Zucchi Anna A.N.A. Giussano 2 0.21.05 50
576 Mapelli Graziella Pell e Oss Monza 3 0.26.03 40
577 Montrasio Maria Pell e Oss Monza 4 0.26.37 30
581 Sanvido Daniela C.A.l. Carate Brianza 5 0.3055 20
515 Milani Marika A.N.A. Giussano 6 03213 10
538 Longo Silvana Alpini Arese 7 0.38.03



